	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > A3DDG-4006M
	A3DDG-4006M (TE Connectivity)
		    Part Number:
            A3DDG-4006M
		    Manufacturer:
            TE Connectivity
		    Description:
            IDC CABLE- AKR40G/ AE40M / AKR40
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Rectangular Cable Assemblies
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		 A3DDG-4006M datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    A3DDG-4006M  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
TL-5930/S Tadiran Batteries  BATTERY LITH D 3.6V HC CYLINDER
LC-WTP1212E Panasonic - BSG  BATT VRLA 12 V 12AH
E-950 Bivar Inc  CARD GUIDE PRESS 9.5X0.078" BLK
CA-2205 Tensility International Corp  CABLE ASSY STR 3.5MM MONO 6'
CA-254S Tensility International Corp  CONN CABLE ASSY 2.5MM 4COND 6'
603PS2 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE ASSY SGL-END MALE 3POS 2M
AK608-2 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE APPLE KEYBOARD 2M
68974-031 FCI  68974-31-MODJACK
P941-19I Tripp Lite  CABLE ATA/SATA 19"
A3DDH-1036M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - AKR10H/AE10M/AKR10H
H3BWH-2606G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSR26H/AE26G/HPL26H
M3AAA-1660K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC16A/MC16F/MSC16A
M3BEK-3418J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR34K/MC34G/MCE34K
28-004.15-101 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 28POS
A3RRA-3036G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-APR30A/ AE34G / APR30A
M2MXT-4020K 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM40T/MC40F/X
3021008-06 Qualtek  CABLE USB 2.0 480MBPS
C5761.41.02 General Cable/Carol Brand  1C18B RG6/U FL+95%BC CL2/CM
09456000532 Harting  RJI CBL 8XAWG 28/7STRND 20M-RING
M4696 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 6COND 18AWG SLT 100'
M1233 WH002 Alpha Wire  CBL 3COND 600V 20AWG WHT 500'
1746C SL002 Alpha Wire  1746C SLATE 500 FT
02726.35T.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  12/4 SOOW 600V-BLK-250' RL
TMS-SCE-1K-1/4-2.0-0 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK SLEEVE MARKER
558-00311 HellermannTyton  2.0" BLACK VINYL 250'/RL
170-03081 HellermannTyton  1-1/2" PET BRAIDED SLEEVING
IELK1-31738-60 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IALHK11-35201-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
03453LF2ZX010 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 20A PNL MNT
2JS 3-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 3A 350V SLOW 2AG 2JS
BK/GMA-V-6-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 10A 125V FAST GLASS AXIAL
AGC-V-15/100-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 15/100A 250V FAST GLASS AXL
7100.1071.13 Schurter Inc  FUSE 4A 250V FAST 3.5MM PCB
0314.750H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .750A 250V 3AB CERAMIC FAST
0446002.ZR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 2A 350V FAST SMT EBF
SMD100F-2018-2 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH 40V 1.10A SMD
MXSMCGLCE8.0A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 8VWM 13.6VC DO215AB
MPLAD30KP100CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 100VWM 162VC PLAD
BZW04P376-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 376VWM 603VC DO204AL
ROV05-561K-S TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 504V 400A DISC 5MM
	A3DDG-4006M  keywords
	    	A3DDG-4006M
	A3DDG-4006M  TE Connectivity
	A3DDG-4006M  pdf
	A3DDG-4006M  datasheet
	A3DDG-4006M  price
	A3DDG-4006M  distributor
	electronic components A3DDG-4006M
	A3DDG-4006M  Cable Assemblies
	A3DDG-4006M  Rectangular Cable Assemblies
	A3DDG-4006M  IDC CABLE- AKR40G/ AE40M / AKR40
	A3DDG-4006M
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .